logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

596 KW2 RS08720 WP 021037686.1

494 SM12261 RS04305 WP 000942409.1
522 SMSK321 RS04965 WP 000942453.1
189 SPR RS04300 WP 000942407.1

223 SPD RS04540 WP 000942407.1

264 KZH43 RS04200 WP 000942407.1

109040 ACAM21 RS04815 WP 000942403.1

154 SP RS04735 WP 000942394.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

596 KW2 RS08720 WP 021037686.1

494 SM12261 RS04305 WP 000942409.1
522 SMSK321 RS04965 WP 000942453.1
189 SPR RS04300 WP 000942407.1

223 SPD RS04540 WP 000942407.1

264 KZH43 RS04200 WP 000942407.1
109040 ACAM21 RS04815 WP 000942403.1
154 SP RS04735 WP 000942394.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

596 KW2 RS08720 WP 021037686.1

494 SM12261 RS04305 WP 000942409.1
522 SMSK321 RS04965 WP 000942453.1
189 SPR RS04300 WP 000942407.1

223 SPD RS04540 WP 000942407.1

264 KZH43 RS04200 WP 000942407.1
109040 ACAM21 RS04815 WP 000942403.1
154 SP RS04735 WP 000942394.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

596 KW2 RS08720 WP 021037686.1

494 SM12261 RS04305 WP 000942409.1
522 SMSK321 RS04965 WP 000942453.1
189 SPR RS04300 WP 000942407.1

223 SPD RS04540 WP 000942407.1

264 KZH43 RS04200 WP 000942407.1
109040 ACAM21 RS04815 WP 000942403.1
154 SP RS04735 WP 000942394.1

consensus

LML

.MRFLLIKFIZWNSE

Ui SeSLALL LY LEGE SAAM I RVRI OG0

MLQWIKNFSIPLIYLSFLLLWLYYAIFS SYLALLGFVFLLVCLFIQFPWKSAGKVLIICGIFGFWF FQNWQQSQASQN
MLQWRKNFRIPLIYLSFLLLWLYYAIFSSYLALLGFVFLLVCLFIQFMWKSAGKVL ICGIFGFWFVFQNWQQSQASQN
MLQWIKNFSIPLIYLSFLLLWLYYAIFSASYLALLGFVFLLVCLFIQFPWKSAGKVLIICGIFGFWFVFQNWQQSQASQN

MLQWIKNFSIPLIYLSFLLLWLYYAIFSASYLALLGFVFLLVCLFIQFPWKSAGKVLIICGIFGFWFVFQNWQQSQASQN
MLQWIKNFSIPLIYLSFLLLWLYYAIFSASYLALLGFVFLLVCLFIQFPWKSAGKVLIICGIFGFWFVFQNWQQSQASQN
MLQWIKNFSIPLIYLSFLLLWLYYATIFSASYLALLGFVFLLVCLFIQFPWKSAGKVLIICGIFGFWFVFQNWQQSQASQN

MLQWIKNFSIPLIYLSFLLLWLYYAIFSASYLALLGFVFLLVCLFIQFPWKSAGKVLIICGIFGFWFVFQNWQQSQASQN
S NN N e N e e ! Tl R R R

ST RN ERGE ve EYEERE By

LS

* * I I T I e e e

[
I YQTL el DLALCA ) ) AL SSLARRAW KTEE D TELLLCHLOTDREE YL
As NI RS TNVE 1'&RN L i |QN & K S5
Q QQ BN Lisl LRRKA VWNONHFPIYPMS YMTGLLIJGIJLEISDFN MS
LKTQGIYQTLNIK IQSLQK GSWD GENLSSLRRKAVVWIKTHFPDPMRNYMTGLLLGHLDTDFEEMNELYSSLGIIHL
LKTQGIYQTLNIK IQSLQKIGSWDIGENLSSLRRKAVVWIKTHFPDPMRNYMTGLLLGHLDTDFEEMNELYSSLGIIHL

LKTQGIYQTLNIK IQSLQKIGSWDIGENLSSLRRKAVVWIKTHFPDPMRNYMTGLLLGHLDTDFEEMNELYSSLGIIHL
LKTQGIYQTLNIK IQSLQKIGSWDIGENLSSLRRKAVVWIKTHFPDPMRNYMTGLLLGHLDTDFEEMNELYSSLGIIHL

1% * % * | [ | e R S A L B B I | korrrrrrr

FAB Q\/NFF.N\FKKLHR LY FSHYAJT ESAS\/LRMQKLLAQH \JKlDNEM\/WULV

FALSGMQVGFFM GFKKLLLRLGLTQEKLKWLTYPFSLIYAGLTGFSASVIRSLLQKLLAQHGVKGLDNFALTVLVLFIV
FALSGMQVGFFM GFKKLLLRLGLTQEKLKWLTYPFSLIYAGLTGFSASVIRSLLQKLLAQHGVKGLDNFALTVLVLFI
FALSGMQVGFFMNGFKKLLLRLGLTQEKLKWLTYPFSLIYAGLTGFSASVIRSLLQKLLAQHGVKGLDNFALTVLVLFIYV|

FALSGMQVGFFMNGFKKLLLRLGLTQEKLKWLTYPFSLIYAGLTGFSASVIRSLLQKLLAQHGVKGLDNFALTVLVLFIV|
FALSGMQVGFFMNGFKKLLLRLGLTQEKLKWLTYPFSLIYAGLTGFSASVIRSLLOKLLAQHGVKGLDNFALTVLVLFIV
FALSGMQVGFFMNGFKKLLLRLGLTQEKLKWLTYPFSLIYAGLTGFSASVIRSLLQKLLAQHGVKGLDNFALTVLVLFIYV|

FALSGMQVGFFMNGFKKLLLRLGLTQEKLKWLTYPFSLIYAGLTGFSASVIRSLLQKLLAQHGVKGLDNFALTVLVLFIV|
I I Y R R N Tl NN

154
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

230
240
240
240
240
240
240
240

307
320
320
320
320
320
320
320



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

596 KW2 RS08720 WP 021037686.1

494 SM12261 RS04305 WP 000942409.1
522 SMSK321 RS04965 WP 000942453.1
189 SPR RS04300 WP 000942407.1

223 SPD RS04540 WP 000942407.1

264 KZH43 RS04200 WP 000942407.1

109040 ACAM21 RS04815 WP 000942403.

154 SP RS04735 WP 000942394.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

596 KW2 RS08720 WP 021037686.1

494 SM12261 RS04305 WP 000942409.1
522 SMSK321 RS04965 WP 000942453.1
189 SPR RS04300 WP 000942407.1

223 SPD RS04540 WP 000942407.1

264 KZH43 RS04200 WP 000942407.1

109040 ACAM21 RS04815 WP 000942403.

154 SP RS04735 WP 000942394.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

596 KW2 RS08720 WP 021037686.1

494 SM12261 RS04305 WP 000942409.1
522 SMSK321 RS04965 WP 000942453.1
189 SPR RS04300 WP 000942407.1

223 SPD RS04540 WP 000942407.1

264 KZH43 RS04200 WP 000942407.1

109040 ACAM21 RS04815 WP 000942403.

154 SP RS04735 WP 000942394.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

596 KW2 RS08720 WP 021037686.1

494 SM12261 RS04305 WP 000942409.1
522 SMSK321 RS04965 WP 000942453.1
189 SPR RS04300 WP 000942407.1

223 SPD RS04540 WP 000942407.1

264 KZH43 RS04200 WP 000942407.1

109040 ACAM21 RS04815 WP 000942403.

154 SP RS04735 WP 000942394.1

consensus

AL TRV LU RSHELEL L

ARSI TR EE At

Q
MPNFFLTAGGVLSCAYAFILTMTSKEMEGEGLKAVARMESLVISLGILPILSFYFAEFQPWSILLTFVFSFLFDLIYFLPL
MPNFFLTAGGVLSCAYAFILTMTSKMMEGEGLKAVARESLVISLGILPILSFYFAEFQPWSILLTFVFSFLFDLIYFLPL
MPNFFiTAGGVLSCAYAFILTMTSK...

MPNFFIITAGGVLSCAYAFILTMTSK .
ITAGGVLSCAYAFILTMTSK
MPNFFLTAGGVLSCAYAFILTMTSK .

MPNFFLTAGGVLSCAYAFILTMTSK/EN
N N e N T e I B e R e e e I e O Y e R A R A

U R LS i

L ALDL R L

LSILFELSFLBIPVIQLNFIFEWLEG IRJJVSQVEASRPLVFGQPNEW LILLLISLALVYDLRKNIK
LS LFELSFLYPVIQLNFIFEWLEG IRLVSQVEASRPLVFGQPNEWLLILLLISLALVYDLRKNIK

L LBET VB FRNTAT

I
) A G TR Y SR VAL
T LALSI P AR | & D S s
Q Q Q

LTKHPLENEITMLDVGQGESIFLRDVTGK]
LTKFPLENEITMLDVGQGESIFLRDVAGK]
LTKHPLENEITMLDVGQGESIFLRDVTGKNTILIDVGGKAESYKKIKKWQEKMTTSNAQR LIPYLKSRGVAKIDQLILT]
LTKHPLENEITMLDVGQGESIFLRDVTGKRTILIDVGGKAESYKKIKKWQEKMTTSNAQR LIPYLKSRGVAKIDQLILT
LTKHPLENEITMLDVGQGESIFLRDVTGKNTILIDVGGKAESYKKIKKWQEKMTTSNAQR LIPYLKSRGVAKIDQLILT]
LTKHPLENEITMLDVGQGESIFLRDVTGK.TILIDVGGKAESYKKIEKWQEKMTTSNAQRTLIPYLKSRGVAKIDQLILT

N TILIDVGGKAESYKKIKKWQEKMTTSNAQRTLIPYLKSRGVAKIDQLILT]
x| N N N N e e NN P e N N N NN NN

TN L6 TARA 1L PV QTTRS o £

LBV OB Dl

TKAFHVGEILVSK@SLKQK FVAELQATQTKVRSIMWAGENLEIFGSQLEVLSPRKMGDGGY D LVL
TKAFHVGEILVSK{¢SLKQKEFVAELQATQMKV SUfNAGEN PIFGSQLEVLSPRKMGDGGHDD LVL

NTDKEJVGDLSE
NTDKEHVGDLSE
IEETTIECEE U d bk bk Lo |k e o o I oy ooy oy

387
397
397
397
397
397
397
397

467
477
477
477
477
477
477
477

545
556
556
556
556
556
556
556

625
636
636
636
636
636
636
636



o R R,

Q
NTDB id 494 SM12261 RS04305 WP 000942409.1 YGKMLDKMFLFTGNLEEKGEK LLKHYPDLKV VLKA[QHGEKKSSSEWFLEKLKPEFTLISVGKYNRIKLPSIQETL TR LAY
NTDB id 522 SMSK321 RS04965 WP 000942453.1 YGKMLDK|SIFLFTGNLEEKGEKDLLKNYPDLEV VLKASQHGEKKSSSEHAFLENLKPE TLISVGKSNRMKLPSIQETLTRLEEENGT

NTDB id 189 SPR RS04300 WP 000942407.1 716
NTDB id 223 SPD RS04540 WP 000942407.1 716
NTDB id 264 KZH43 RS04200 WP 000942407.1 716
NTDB id 109040 ACAM21 RS04815 WP 000942403.1 716
NTDB id 154 SP RS04735 WP 000942394.1 716

consensus Il R e I N R I R e e e e e Y e R I I T e sy B I O I R

CBTR AR 2 S KE

NTDB id 596 KW2 RS08720 WP 021037686.1 736
NTDB id 494 SM12261 RS04305 WP 000942409.1 EJNINSKVYRTDQBIGAIRFKG|Y B 746
NTDB id 522 SMSK321 RS04965 WP 000942453.1 EGINSKVYRTDQQGAIRFKG|Y B 746
NTDB id 189 SPR RS04300 WP 000942407.1 EGINSKVYRTDQQGAIRFKGLDR 746
NTDB id 223 SPD RS04540 WP 000942407.1 EGINSKVYRTDQQGAIRFKGLDR 746
NTDB id 264 KZH43 RS04200 WP 000942407.1 EGINSKVYRTDQQGAIRFKGLDR 746
NTDB id 109040 ACAM21 RS04815 WP 000942403.1 |Heam I QAR NNMIRIRICY:NN:ANCCIND) . 746
NTDB id 154 SP RS04735 WP 000942394.1 EGINSKVYRTDQQGAIRFKGLDE 746

consensus * ! Frrrsnrtd * % [ !

X non conserved
B similar
> 50% conserved



